Contents

Introduction

1 West Africa’s Rocks,
Landforms and Drainage

2  West Africa’s Climate
3  West Africa’s Vegetation

4 West Africa’s People,
their background and their
distribution

5 Subsistence Farming in
West Africa

6 Commercial Farming in
West Africa

7 Agriculture in Nigeria,
Ghana, Sierra Leone,
Senegambia, Liberia
and Cameroon

8 Agricultural development in

West Africa

24

38

52

73

88

103

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Forestry in West Africa
Fishing in West Africa

Minerals and Mining in
West Africa

Industrial development in
West Africa

Tourism in West Africa

Transport and
Communications

Trade and Commerce

Settlements, Towns and
Ports of West Africa

Nigeria, Ghana, Senegambia,
Sierra Leone, Liberia and
Cameroon—a comparative
study

Index

117

123

131

145

169

174

195

206

223

229

i



