Contents

Introduction

 1 West Africa's Rocks,
 1

 Landforms and Drainage

v

- 2 West Africa's Climate 24
- 3 West Africa's Vegetation 38
- 4 West Africa's People, 52 their background and their distribution
- 5 Subsistence Farming in 64 West Africa
- 6 Commercial Farming in 73 West Africa
- 7 Agriculture in Nigeria, 88 Ghana, Sierra Leone, Senegambia, Liberia and Cameroon
- 8 Agricultural development in 103 West Africa

9	Forestry in West Africa	117
10	Fishing in West Africa	123
11	Minerals and Mining in West Africa	131
12	Industrial development in West Africa	145
13	Tourism in West Africa	169
14	Transport and Communications	174
15	Trade and Commerce	195
16	Settlements, Towns and Ports of West Africa	206
17	Nigeria, Ghana, Senegambia, Sierra Leone, Liberia and Cameroon—a comparative study	223
	Index	229